
#ChristmasKindness  –  Random
Acts of Kindness for the 2015
Holiday Season!
We’re sharing our #ChristmasKindness ideas with you… Random
Acts of Kindness are good for all of us!

We have much to be grateful for this year and wanted to share
that with you… So how could we do that best? We compiled a
list of #ChristmasKindness ideas – a Random Acts of Kindness /
activity advent calendar for you. Follow us on Facebook for a
daily reminder of each activity or print this list to join us.

Kindness is the language the deaf can hear and the blind can
see.
~Mark Twain

A single act of kindness throws out roots in all directions
and the roots spring up and make new trees.
~Amelia Earhart

No act of kindness, however small, was ever wasted.

Tuesday, Dec 1 – Smile at EVERYONE you see today

Wednesday, Dec 2 – Write a loved one a list of all the reasons
you love them!
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Thursday, Dec 3 – Write A Card For A Soldier. Don’t know a
soldier personally? Thanks A Million will collect and Mail
your letter for you. ‪#‎ChristmasKindness‬

Friday, Dec 4 – Please help make ‪#‎ParkerGreat‬ with a toy
(or toys) donation TODAY at Mayor Mike Waid’s office-Search
Parker Magazine in Downtown Parker (Parker Station building –
ground floor)!

Saturday,  Dec  5  -Fill  clear  gift  bags  with  Peppermint
chocolates,  tie  with  a  ribbon  and  hang  on  a  friend  or
neighbor’s  door.

Sunday, Dec 6 -Send a paper hug, email or text to someone
you love and let them know you’re thinking about them.

Monday, Dec 7 -Take coffee to a teacher or co-worker (or
your favorite Realtor)

Tuesday,  December  8,  2015  Today  is  #ColoradoGives  day!
Visit  https://www.coloradogives.org/  and  #donate  today.  The
organizations that support our community appreciate you!

Wed, Dec 9, 2015 – Return someones grocery cart to cart
corral or store. And since you’re at the store, might as well
leave some change in The Salvation Army USA basket too!
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Thursday, December 10, 2015 – Bark for Books is
at 4 PM today at the Parker Library – join children and a
special canine friend for this event. #donate a book to the
library and make #ParkerGreat

Friday, Dec 11 – Hold a door open for someone.

Saturday, Dec 12. One for me, TWO for the Parker Food Bank.
While out shopping be sure to pick up extras, use their list
here  for  what  they  need  the  most
http://www.parkertaskforce.org/needs.htm

Sunday, Dec 13, 2015-Donate to Toys for Tots, Marines and
volunteers will be collecting toys every Saturday 10-2 and
Sundays 12-4 in front of all Douglas County WalMart Stores
starting November 1st.

Monday, Dec 14, 2015. Pay it Forward! Pay for the coffee,
gas or lunch for the person in line behind you.

Tuesday, Dec 15, 2015. Leave a happy note

Wednesday, Dec 16, 2015. Hand out hugs today, liberally.

Thursday, Dec 17, 2015. Leave change in a vending machine

Friday,  Dec  18,  2015.  Wrap  Wrap  Wrap
http://secor.info/christmas-outreach/

Saturday, Dec. 19.  Let someone go in front of you in line

Sunday,  Dec.  20,  2015.   Give  someone  a  gift.   Email
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encouraging words to a friend.

Monday, Dec. 21, 2015.  Secret Santa (or Secret Neighbor)

Tue., Dec, 22, 2015.  Walk your neighborhood and pick up
any trash

Wed., Dec, 23, 2015.  Compliment someone to their boss

Thursday, Dec 24. Take hot chocolate and cookies to those
collecting donations for others at your local Goodwill or
Salvation Army center.

Friday, Dec 25 – MERRY CHRISTMAS FROM ALL YOUR FRIENDS AT
OSGOOD TEAM REAL ESTATE! #ChristmasKindness2015
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